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1 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Amit Kathariya Khajura Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

2 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Anjana Rai Gokarneshwor Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

3 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Basanti Gharti Magar Sirutar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

4 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Binita Chhetri Suryapal Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

5 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Debaki Adhikari Galchhi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

6 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Debika Regmi Mehalkuna Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

7 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Harmati Kumari Joshi Masuriya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

8 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Hom Prasad Adhikari Rajahar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

9 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Ishwor Prasad Chaudhary Hapure Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

10 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Jung Bahadur Maurriya Bijaynagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

11 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Kalpana Rawal Dhangadhi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

12 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Karuna Rimal Kuikel Manamaiju Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

13 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Kaushal Satyal Banepa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

14 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Laxmi Bartaula Hetauda Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

15 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Madhav Rijal Semara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

16 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Mahabood Ahamad Musalman Taulihawa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

17 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Mahesh Gupta Teli Banganga Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

18 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Manisha Bhujel Hemja Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

19 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Manju Kumari Chaudhary Gadhawa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

20 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Mochan Shrestha Tulsipur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

21 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Netra Prasad Ojha Rajapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

22 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Niraj Yogi Sanoshree Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

23 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Pampha Thapa Chandrauta Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

24 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Puspa Gosai Kamdi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

25 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Ram Lal Chaudhary Sisahaniya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

26 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Ramesh Bhatta Lamki Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

27 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Rekha Bajgain Bhajani Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

28 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Rekha Kumari Khawas Butwal Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

29 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Rina Shah Attariya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

30 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Rita Dangaura Tikapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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31 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Sandhya Kunwar Kyamin Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

32 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Sarada Khadka Sworgadwari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

33 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Sarala Sapkota Indravati Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

34 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Saraswati Joshi Daijee Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

35 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Saraswati Kumari Budha Chhinchu Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

36 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Saraswoti Tharu Bansgadhi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

37 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Sarita Dangol Madanpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

38 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Shanti Ghimire Khurkhure Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

39 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Shirjana Gurung Mal Aanbukhaireni Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

40 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Shiva Chaudhary Ghorahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

41 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Shivaraj kusmi Mainapokhar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

42 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Sushma Kumari Bharati Syuchatar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

43 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Tika Ram Adhikari Bhanu Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

44 Field Management Training 2081/07/25 2081/07/26 2 Tulashi Chaudhary Kohalpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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1 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Ajay Kumar Mahato Birendrabazar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

2 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Anil Kumar Mahato Bishnupur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

3 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Anisha Kumari Yadav Fattepur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

4 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Anu Kumari Chaudhary Manaharwa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

5 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Anurag Chaudhary Ramnagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

6 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Arbind Kumar Chaudhary Bardibas Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

7 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Arun Kumar Mahato Paterwa Sugauli Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

8 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Arun Kumar Yadav Sakhuwa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

9 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Babita Nepal Haldibari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

10 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Bhaskar Bhandari Gothatar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

11 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Bhujendra Prasad Mehata Simraungadh Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

12 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Bijay Yadav Maulapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

13 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Bishal Khan Tharu Mukhiyapatti Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

14 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Bishnu Moktan Tamang Gotikhel Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

15 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Deepa Kumari Magar Itahari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

16 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Dhirendra Kumar Raut Kopwa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

17 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Dilip Baske Fikkal Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

18 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Elina Pokharel Katari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

19 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Gauri Shankar Yadav Faparbari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

20 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Hareram Yadav Garuda Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

21 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Jatashankar Sharma Bariyarpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

22 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Laxmi Khatri Budhathoki Biruwaguthi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

23 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Mahadev Kumar Majhi Adarsha Kotwal Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

24 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Manil Thokar Bhattedada Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

25 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Manju Yadav Satterjhora Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

26 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Md. Irfan Rupani Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

27 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Niraj Pawee Bharatpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

28 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Nisha Lama Simara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

29 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Nishan Raj Puri Kharidhunga Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

30 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Pawan Rai Chaubise Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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31 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Prakash Rijal Kolhabi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

32 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Prameshwar Kumar Yadav Hanumannagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

33 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Pritam Chaudhary Pokhariya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

34 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Rabin Kuikel Bidur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

35 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Rabin Kumar Gachhadar Baigundhura Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

36 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Radheshyam Prasad Yadav Parwanipur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

37 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Raj Bahadur Ray Yadav Garuda Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

38 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Rajesh Tiwari Pharping Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

39 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Rakesh Kumar Khawash Charali Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

40 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Ramashankar Chaudhary Chandrapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

41 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Rambiswas Ray Birgunj Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

42 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Ramesh Adhikari Suwarnapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

43 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Ramkisun Kumar Mahato Batteshwor Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

44 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Raushan Kumar Yadav Kaudena Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

45 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Sabina Adhikari Dharan Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

46 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Sandesh Mandal Nawalpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

47 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Sandesh Prasad Yadav Sonma Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

48 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Sanjay Kumar Sardar Mirchaiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

49 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Sanjit kumar Harnamadi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

50 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Sapana Karki Nayaroad Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

51 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Shiva Kumar Prasad Sah Gaushala Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

52 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Sikendra Sah Ekdara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

53 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Sital Kumari Balami Manaharwa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

54 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Subhash Kumar Chaudhary Barahathawa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

55 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Sunil Kumar Kushwaha Kalaiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

56 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Usha Kumari Chaudhary Haraincha Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

57 Field Management Training 2081/07/29 2081/07/30 2 Yamuna Bhattrai Jhumka Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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1 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Abhishek Tamang Bhardev Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

2 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Amar Bahadur Kumal Mehalkuna Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

3 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Ammaraj Joshi Attariya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

4 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Amrita Rana Gulariya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

5 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Anita Pathak Dhangadhi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

6 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Bed Kumari Basnet Faparbari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

7 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Bikalp Budathoki Bastipur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

8 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Chetraj Joshi Tikapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

9 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Dhiraj Pata Magar Bajrabarahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

10 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Dinesh Chaudhary Sanoshree Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

11 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Dipak Tharu Rani Biratnagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

12 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Gita Timilsina Khurkhure Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

13 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Indrajit Singh Nuniya Pathari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

14 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Kamala Chaudhary Masuriya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

15 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Khim Maya Birkatta Bharatpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

16 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Krishna Bahadur Bam Kohalpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

17 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Krishna Chaudhary Jhumka Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

18 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Madhav Dulal Madanpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

19 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Mahesh Dangal Sautha Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

20 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Man Kumari Rana Rajahar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

21 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Mina K.C. Sindhulimadi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

22 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Nar Bahadur Budha Dhakari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

23 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Narayan Lamichhane Ghorahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

24 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Nirmala Ojha (Bhattarai) Bidur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

25 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Nirmaya Kumari Dangaura Bhajani Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

26 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Pankaj Kumar Tharu Rajapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

27 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Phaguni Kumari Chaudhary Lamki Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

28 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Pradip Tharu Khajura Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

29 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Pramila Karki Hetauda Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

30 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Radheshyam Ray Gangapipara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

cfof]hs s}lkmot

cfzf n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8

ag]kf–!#, ;fFuf, sfe|]knf~rf]s

cf=j= @)*!÷*@ sf] sd{rf/L tflnd ljj/0f

qm=;+= tflndsf] lzif{s ldlt tflnd cjlw -lbg_ sd{rf/Lsf] gfd

zfvf

:yfg



b]lv ;Dd

cfof]hs s}lkmotqm=;+= tflndsf] lzif{s ldlt tflnd cjlw -lbg_ sd{rf/Lsf] gfd

zfvf

:yfg

31 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Rajesh Kumar Kewat Bijaynagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

32 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Ramesh Adhikari Chandrauta Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

33 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Reshma Shrestha Manamaiju Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

34 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Rita Kumari Shrestha Galchhi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

35 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Rita Poudel Chhinchu Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

36 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Roshil Kumar Khawas Padajungi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

37 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Sajan Bhattrai Gokarneshwor Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

38 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Samir Gajurel Syuchatar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

39 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Sanil Kumar Mahato Tankisinuwari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

40 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Sanjaya Dulal Pharping Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

41 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Sapana Kharel Bardaghat Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

42 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Shree Devi Kumari Tharu Bansgadhi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

43 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Shreelal Mehta Laukahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

44 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Sima Chaudhary Banganga Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

45 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Smriti Kumari Bhattrai Harnamadi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

46 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Subash Babu Tiwari Karsiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

47 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Sukhsagar Khawas Dhami Harinagara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

48 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Sunita Tharu Mainapokhar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

49 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Suraj Kumar Gachhadar Surunga Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

50 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Takma Kumari Chand Bauniya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

51 Field Management Training 2081/08/03 2081/08/04 2 Tara Kumari Rana Kaluwapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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1 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Abdhesh Das Garuda Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

2 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Ajay Kumar Lal Das Charali Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

3 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Ajay Kumar Sahani Birgunj Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

4 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Bigu Sahani Pathari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

5 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Bina Kumari Singh Haldibari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

6 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Bipin Kumar Raut Kolhabi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

7 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Deepak Sapkota Padajungi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

8 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Diplesh Kushwaha Biruwaguthi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

9 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Hansh Raj Gangai Itahari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

10 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Hem Kumari Chaudhary Bishnupur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

11 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Janki Kumari Chaudhary Paterwa Sugauli Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

12 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Jitendra Ray Bayalbas Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

13 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Jeetendra Yadav Pokhariya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

14 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Kalpana Chaudhary Chandrapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

15 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Kamod Chaudhary Nawalpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

16 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Kanchan Kumari Chaudhary Tankisinuwari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

17 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Karan Kumar Paswan Barahathawa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

18 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Krishna Prasad Yadav Fattepur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

19 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Lawakesh Chaudhary Ramnagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

20 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Laxman Mehta Harinagara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

21 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Laxmi Kumari Kamat Karsiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

22 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Madhu Kumari Mehta Karsiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

23 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Mahendra Shrestha Hemja Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

24 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Mantu Kumar Singh Katari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

25 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Menuka Lamichhane Adarsha Kotwal Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

26 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Mukesh Prasad Sah Bariyarpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

27 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Nabin Shah Haluwai Sakhuwa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

28 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Namrata Tamang Nijgadh Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

29 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Nand Kishor Yadav Jayapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

30 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Pawan Rajbanshi Rani Biratnagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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31 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Punam Kumari Yadav Hanumannagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

32 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Rajesh Kumar Mandal Birendrabazar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

33 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Raju Kumar Mishra Kalaiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

34 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Ram Ishwar Mahato Sude Kaudena Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

35 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Ramesh Kumar Yadav Bardibas Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

36 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Rohit Kumar Yadav Satterjhora Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

37 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Roshan Kumar Singh Pathari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

38 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Rukmani Kumari Rana Bauniya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

39 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Sandip Sah Teli Batteshwor Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

40 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Sanjip Kumar Mahato Nayaroad Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

41 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Shah Mahammad Dewan Simara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

42 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Shambhu Prasad Shing Gangapipra Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

43 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Shilpa Kumari Garuda Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

44 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Shree Kumar Pandit Laukahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

45 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Shreeram Kumar Shah Simraungadh Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

46 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Sundar Prakash Thakur Aurahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

47 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Sunil Kumar Yadav Haraincha Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

48 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Suraj Kumar Majhi Sautha Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

49 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Uday Kumar Yadav Gaushala Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

50 Field Management Training 2081/08/09 2081/08/10 2 Umesh Kumar Chaudhary Maulapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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1 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Anil Bhattrai Bastipur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

2 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Apil Chandra Thapa Gadhawa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

3 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Arbind Kumar Sah Sonma Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

4 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Balkumari B.K. Sakhuwa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

5 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Bikash Ray Amat Karsiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

6 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Bindu Mahato Rajahar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

7 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Chanda  Kumari Chaudhary Gangapipra Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

8 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Damodar Prasad Chaudhary Itahari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

9 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Devi Gyawali Banganga Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

10 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Dhananjay Mandal Bariyarpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

11 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Dhiraj Kumar Yadav Bayalbas Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

12 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Dhirendra Prasad Yadav Kalaiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

13 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Divyamani Dhungel Gokarneshwor Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

14 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Gyanendra Kathayat Harnamadi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

15 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Jahan Kisku Rupani Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

16 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Jamuna Kumari Dhital Bharatpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

17 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Lalsara Mahatara Mehalkuna Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

18 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Laxman Ghimire Bhanu Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

19 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Mahesh Kumar Thapa Kaluwapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

20 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Manohari Paudel Ramnagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

21 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Mohan Lal B.K. Tikapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

22 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Mukesh Kumar Tajpuriya Jayapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

23 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Mukesh Kumar Yadav Maulapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

24 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Munna Kumar Yadav Kaudena Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

25 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Nagendra Mukhiya Batteshwor Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

26 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Narendra Prasad Yadav Nayaroad Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

27 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Nirmala Kumari Budha Gulariya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

28 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Parbati Neupane Khajura Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

29 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Puja Aryal Hetauda Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

30 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Rajesh Kumar Shah Bayalbas Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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31 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Rakesh Jayswal Chandrapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

32 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Rakesh Prasad Shah Sonma Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

33 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Rakesh Yadav Adarsha Kotwal Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

34 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Ram Kishun Yadav Katari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

35 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Ranjana Kumari Raut Birgunj Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

36 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Rohan Dhodari Galchhi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

37 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Rosika Rana Nijgadh Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

38 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Sabin Prasad Regmi Khurkhure Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

39 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Sangita Chaudhary Garuda Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

40 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Sanjog Raj Upreti Parwanipur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

41 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Sapana Saru Sanoshree Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

42 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Sarmila Rokaya Mainapokhar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

43 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Saujan Dahal Manamaiju Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

44 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Shailesh Prasad Yadav Kolhabi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

45 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Shalendra Kumar Mandal Ekdara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

46 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Sita Maya Muktan Bajrabarahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

47 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Suman Timilsina Madanpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

48 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Sumitra  Kanwar Bijaynagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

49 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Surendra Das Tharu Mukhiyapatti Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

50 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Uma Kumari Chaudhary Rajapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

51 Field Management Training 2081/08/13 2081/08/14 2 Upendra Pandit Simara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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1 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Aasha Tharu Semara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

2 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Aashishtosh Kumar Soni Garuda Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

3 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Abhijit Kumar Das Sakhuwa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

4 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Ajay Kumar Sah Ramnagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

5 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Amarnath Mandal Surunga Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

6 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Amish Dhami Ramnagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

7 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Amrendra Kr. Raut  Thakur Mukhiyapatti Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

8 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Amrita Dhungana Bauniya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

9 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Anil Regmi Attariya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

10 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Anita Chaudhary Tikapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

11 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Asha Chaudhary Hapure Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

12 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Ashok Kumar Yadav Simraungadh Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

13 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Bandana Lama Bhardev Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

14 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Basanti Thagunna Sirutar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

15 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Bhupendra Thapa Gothatar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

16 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Binita Rajbanshi Satterjhora Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

17 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Dilhasan Miya Pokhariya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

18 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Dinesh Khuna Belauri Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

19 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Dulachan Pandit Kumhar Bayalbas Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

20 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Harimaya Karki Ghorahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

21 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Jaynarayan Sah Parwanipur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

22 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Kajal Kumari Raut Maulapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

23 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Kalyani Kharel Parwanipur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

24 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Krishna Kumari Thapa Nijgadh Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

25 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Manju Pariyar Bayalbas Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

26 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Maya  Chaudhary Kolhabi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

27 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Maya Joshi Kaluwapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

28 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Meraj Miya Kolhabi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

29 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Milan Kumar Kachhadiya Chandrapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

30 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Minesh Karki Gokarneshwor Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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31 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Mini Lama Hetauda Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

32 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Mithalesh Kumar Sah Surunga Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

33 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Nabin Kumal Chyangli Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

34 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Nisha Kamat Haldibari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

35 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Parbati Chand Thakuri Khajura Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

36 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Pinky Kumari Ekdara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

37 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Prabha Kumari Khawas Pathari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

38 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Prabina Tharu Sisahaniya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

39 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Prajawal Kumar Paswan Katti Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

40 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Pratima Kumari Chaudhary Kolhabi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

41 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Rakesh Chaudhary Sakhuwa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

42 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Ram Kishun Sing Sindhulimadi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

43 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Rambabu Yadav Adarsha Kotwal Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

44 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Ranjana Kepchhaki Magar Itahari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

45 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Ritika Chaudhary Gadhawa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

46 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Sabina Giri Rajahar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

47 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Sachin Rajan Magar Aurai Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

48 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Saharchandra Rajbanshi Karsiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

49 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Sandeep Ghimire Bajrabarahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

50 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Saru Gharti Hemja Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

51 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Shanta Khadka Khairenitar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

52 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Shiv Kumar Rajbanshi Rupani Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

53 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Shiv Kumar Yadav Aurahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

54 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Shiva Shankar Kumar Batteshwor Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

55 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Sita Chaudhary Kohalpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

56 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Suman Kumari Yogi Khajura Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

57 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Sunil Kumar Loniya Taulihawa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

58 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Surendra Prasad Chauhan Suwarnapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

59 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Sushma Rai Dharan Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

60 Field Management Training 2081/08/17 2081/08/18 2 Upendra Prasad Singh Rupani Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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1 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Ajay Chaudhary Jhumka Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

2 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Amarnath Chaudhary Sonma Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

3 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Anil Kachhadiya Ekdara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

4 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Anil Kumar Kushwaha Nayaroad Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

5 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Arbind Kumar Sah Barahathawa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

6 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Arjun Dulal Padajungi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

7 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Arun Kumar Sharma Bariyarpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

8 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Bandana Poudel Galchhi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

9 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Bed Bahadur Karki Sautha Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

10 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Bijay Kumar Mahato Sakhuwa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

11 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Bimala Rajbanshi Tankisinuwari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

12 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Binod Khadka Fattepur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

13 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Binod Yadav Adarsha Kotwal Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

14 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Bishnu Prasad Tiwari Pathari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

15 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Bisundat Ray Yadav Katti Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

16 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Brijkishor Prasad Pokhariya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

17 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Dasharath Kumar Sah Hanumannagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

18 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Dhan Bahadur Rajbanshi Charali Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

19 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Dhrub Narayan Yadav Harinagara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

20 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Dinesh Prasad Kushwaha Chandrapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

21 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Jawahar Sah Kopwa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

22 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Jitendra Kumar Chaudhary Dharan Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

23 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Jitendra Kumar Chaudhary Dharan Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

24 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Khadga Bahadur  Magar Nawalpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

25 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Khem Raj Thapa Fikkal Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

26 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Kishun Kha Tharu Haraincha Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

27 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Krishna Yadav Suwarnapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

28 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Mahamad Firoz Ansari Bayalbas Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

29 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Mahesh Koirala Manaharwa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

30 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Mithilesh Kumar Yadav Paterwa Sugauli Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

31 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Monisha Ale Haldibari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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32 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Mukesh Kumar Raut Batteshwor Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

33 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Nagendra Kumar Singh Bardibas Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

34 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Nawraj Ghimire Maulapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

35 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Niraj Kumar Bhagat Karsiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

36 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Omprakash Prasad Sah Rupani Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

37 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Pancham Kumar Rajbanshi Baigundhura Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

38 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Pratik Raj Ghimire mirchaiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

39 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Pravu Kumar Yadav Simraungadh Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

40 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Rajaram Yadav Ramnagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

41 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Rajesh Chaudhary Simara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

42 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Rambabu Kumar Sah Gangapipra Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

43 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Rambinay Kumar Patel Kolhabi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

44 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Ramesh Kumar Khatiwada Nijgadh Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

45 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Ramesh Kumar Mahato Kalaiya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

46 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Ramod Kumar Yadav Mukhiyapatti Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

47 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Ramprakash Yadav Stterjhora Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

48 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Randhir Ray Kaudena Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

49 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Ranjit Kumar Kamat Aurahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

50 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Roshan Jha Biruwaguthi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

51 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Sachidanand Chaudhary Birendrabazar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

52 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Samin Bahadur Thapa  Kshetri Chaubise Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

53 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Sangam Kumar Yadav Bishnupur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

54 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Sanjay  Kumar Singh Itahari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

55 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Saruna Acharya Syuchatar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

56 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Shiv Bahadur Thapa Magar Katari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

57 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Sibaram Dhamala Madanpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

58 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Sita Dhamala Bidur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

59 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Sujit Budhathoki Gadhawa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

60 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Sunil Kumar Singh Jayapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

61 Credit Management Training 2081/08/26 2081/08/27 2 Tekendra Rajbanshi Surunga Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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1 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Adarsh Raj Gupta Susta Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

2 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Arjun Kumar Oli Kohalpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

3 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Ashish Tharu Mainapokhar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

4 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Bhojraj Bhatta Banganga Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

5 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Bijay Paudel Tansen Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

6 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Bikash Thapa Bajrabarahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

7 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Bikesh Dahal Hetauda Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

8 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Bikram Saud Sworgadwari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

9 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Binay Tiwari Pharping Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

10 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Buddha Bir Thing Bhardev Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

11 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Chhallu Ram Chaudhary Mehalkuna Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

12 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Deviram Parajuli Kamdi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

13 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Dhirendra Prasad Jaisi Lamki Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

14 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Dipesh Budhathoki Belauri Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

15 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Ganesh Prasad Bhatta Attariya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

16 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Indra Bdr. Chaudhary Bijaynagar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

17 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Ishwor Chaudhary Tulsipur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

18 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Kiran Thapa Kharidhunga Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

19 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Kumar Bhattrai Bhattedada Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

20 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Kunja Raj Joshi Dhakari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

21 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Lautan Chaudhary Chhinchu Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

22 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Man Mohan Rana Masuriya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

23 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Manish Gautam Harnamadi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

24 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Manju Thanet Bharatpur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

25 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Mina Rana Bhajani Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

26 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Narayan Bajagain Banepa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

27 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Navina Bhattarai Aanbukhaireni Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

28 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Netra Bahadur Phuyal Bastipur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

29 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Nirmala Acharya Khairenitar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

30 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Pradeep Chaudhary Hapure Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

31 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Rabi Bhakta Madi Shrestha Sirutar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

cfof]hs s}lkmot

cfzf n3'ljQ ljQLo ;+:yf lnld6]8

ag]kf–!#, ;fFuf, sfe|]knf~rf]s

cf=j= @)*!÷*@ sf] sd{rf/L tflnd ljj/0f

qm=;+= tflndsf] lzif{s ldlt tflnd cjlw -lbg_ sd{rf/Lsf] gfd

zfvf

:yfg



b]lv ;Dd

cfof]hs s}lkmotqm=;+= tflndsf] lzif{s ldlt tflnd cjlw -lbg_ sd{rf/Lsf] gfd

zfvf

:yfg

32 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Raj Kumar Chamar Taulihawa Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

33 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Ram Subhag Lodh Semara Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

34 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Rishikesh Khatiwada Manamaiju Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

35 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Sachidanand Singh Ghorahi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

36 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Sagar Chaudhary Chandrauta Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

37 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Sagar Dhakal Kyamin Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

38 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Sanjit Oli Khajura Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

39 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Santosh Ale Magar Gotikhel Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

40 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Saroj Madi Shrestha Gothatar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

41 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Shani Pokharel Khurkhure Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

42 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Shankar Nath Kattel Indravati Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

43 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Shyam Bahadur Chaudhary Sisahaniya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

44 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Siyaram Chaudhary Rajahar Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

45 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Som Parsad Tharu Bansgadhi Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

46 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Suman Kumar Karki Gokarneshwor Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

47 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Surendra Bahadur Chand Daijee Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

48 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Suvash Baskota Faparbari Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

49 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Tej Raj Neupane Gulariya Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

50 Credit Management Training 2081/09/01 2081/09/02 2 Umakant Awasthi Rajapur Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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1 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Dipesh Khatiwada Central Office Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

2 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Rupesh Ghimire Central Office Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

3 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Jeewsan Dhami Central Office Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

4 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Surya Narayan Puri Central Office Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

5 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Rajan Thapa Central Office Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

6 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Shyam Kumar Shrestha Central Office Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

7 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Bikil Shrestha Central Office Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

8 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Sanjay Prasad Chaudhary Central Office Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

9 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Ram Babu Sah Itahari Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

10 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Ramesh Sharma Padajungi Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

11 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Bishal Pahadi Sanga Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

12 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Kendra B.K Pokhara Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

13 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Nandu Mahato Rupani Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

14 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Khum Bahadur Khadka Attariya Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

15 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Raj Kumar Pulami Hetauda Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

16 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Dharma Raj Dahal Bardibas Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

17 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Narayan Prasad Ghimire Kalaiya Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

18 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Lakhan Lal Tharu Tulsipur Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

19 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Rajesh Bhandari Butawal Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

20 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Chaudhary Charan Yadav Garuda Station Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

21 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Kaushal Kishor Prasad  Yadav Central Office Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance

22 Monitoring & Supervision Management Training 2081/09/04 2081/09/05 2 Shardha Kumari Rajbanshi Central Office Bode, Bhaktapur Asha Microfinance
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